
·Dogs are not permitted on
school grounds even if carried. 

·Smoking and e-cigarettes are
not permitted on school
ground. 

·Please dismount scooters and
bicycles. 

·Children should not be playing
on equipment before or after
school

·Please park and drive
responsibly to keep our
children safe.

Health and Safety RemindersWe have a variety of Pudsey
merchandise on sale, which can
be purchased from the school
office including Pudsey ears!

If you would like the chance of
winning a Pudsey bear, please
enter the raffle. Tickets are on
sale for 20p a ticket, £1 a strip.

We hope to raise as much
money as possible for this

brilliant cause. Children are
welcome to dress up for £1.00
and we are also selling cakes.

Please bring your cake
donations on Friday 17th

November. Thank you

If you would like to find out more about our curriculum and
activities in school, follow us on twitter @NRJuniors

Together Everyone Achieves More

KEEPING OUR
CHILDREN SAFE



 
Monday 13th November
Anti bullying Week - Odd Socks Day (children are welcome to wear odd socks
to school to celebrate difference)
 Thursday 16th November 
Year 4 Ancient Greece Day
Friday 17th November 
Children in Need - (children are welcome to dress up for £1)
FONR Quiz Night, 8pm Infant School
Monday 20th November 
Year 5 Weaver hall visit
Friday 24th November
Year 5 Weaver Hall visit
Monday 4th December - 3M and 1/2 of 3PF St. Michael’s church visit Christmas
Tuesday 5th December - 3T and 1/2 of 3PF St. Michael’s church visit Christmas
Wednesday 6th December - Pantomime in school
Thursday 7th December – Year 4 St. Michael’s church visit Christmas
Experience
Friday 15th December – SANTA DASH, Christmas Dinner and Jumper Day.
Monday 18th December - Christmas Market from 3.00pm School Hall 
Tuesday 19th December – Year 4 Christmas Show, 2pm / 6pm
Wednesday 20th December - Talent Show
Thursday 21st December – Party Day (children are welcome to come in their
party clothes)
Last Day of Term

Please note there may be further dates added in red to the diary as more
events are confirmed.

Together Everyone Achieves More


